
Precision and performance for laboratories.

The new HB Series Water Baths  are designed for high accuracy 
temperature adjustment. Ease-of use combined with precision 

simplifies workflows and maximize productivity.

HB SERIES

Heatıng Water Bath
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Power Imput

Temperature Range

Temperature Control

Set Temperature Resolution

User Interface

Filling Volume Max.

Material in Contact

Inner Height

Water Draining

Water Filling

Accesories

Permissible Ambient Temperature

Permissible Relative Humidity

Voltage

Frequency

HB 305

1000 W

Room Temp-99°C

Turning Knob

Digital

5.5 L

65 mm

Quick Coupling

On Top

Standard*

Stainless Steel

5-40°C

  1°C

80%

220-240 V

50/60 Hz

HB 309

1000 W

Room Temp-99°C

Turning Knob

Digital

9 L

100 mm

Quick Coupling

On Top

Standard*

Stainless Steel

5-40°C

  1°C

80%

220-240 V

50/60 Hz

HB 313

1500 W

Room Temp-99°C

Turning Knob

Digital

13 L

150 mm

Quick Coupling

On Top

Standard*

Stainless Steel

5-40°C

  1°C

80%

220-240 V

50/60 Hz

HB 318

1500 W

Room Temp-99°C

Turning Knob

Digital

18 L

200 mm

Quick Coupling

On Top

Standard*

Stainless Steel

5-40°C

  1°C

80%

220-240 V

50/60 Hz

*Standard accesories include lid and standard tray. For additional accesories 
please contact for options.

**HB Series Water Baths can be designed according to your special needs 
(volume, dimensions, power input and accesories can be designed for your 
requirements). Contact to learn more about custom designed water baths.

ACCURATE AND DEPENDABLE
With highly accurate temperature control systems HB Series Water Baths 
are designed to maintain water temperature on desired level from abient 
to 100°C.

Wide range of capacities from 5L to 25L*. The systems are ideal for all 
laboratory applications. With wide range of options, a suitable 
model is available for every usage.

Simple maitainance for operators. Easily drain the water inside and 
clean the chamber with stainless steel interior. 

With safety features including audible alarm and over-heating 
protection, your water baths are long-lasting and dependable. 

Choose additional accesories* to your special needs and level-up 
your operations.
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