

Heating Water Bath

HB SERIES

Precision and performance for laboratories.

The new HB Series Water Baths are designed for high accuracy temperature adjustment. Ease-of use combined with precision simplifies workflows and maximize productivity.





ACCURATE AND DEPENDABLE

- With highly accurate temperature control systems HB Series Water Baths are designed to maintain water temperature on desired level from abient to 100°C.
- Wide range of capacities from 5L to 25L*. The systems are ideal for all laboratory applications. With wide range of options, a suitable model is available for every usage.
- Simple maitainance for operators. Easily drain the water inside and clean the chamber with stainless steel interior.
- With safety features including audible alarm and over-heating protection, your water baths are long-lasting and dependable.
- Choose additional accesories* to your special needs and level-up your operations.

TECHNICAL DATA

	HB 305	HB 309	HB 313	HB 318
Power Imput	1000 W	1000 W	1500 W	1500 W
Temperature Range	Room Temp-99°C	Room Temp-99°C	Room Temp-99°C	Room Temp-99°C
Temperature Control	Turning Knob	Turning Knob	Turning Knob	Turning Knob
Set Temperature Resolution	±1°C	±1°C	±1°C	±1°C
User Interface	Digital	Digital	Digital	Digital
Filling Volume Max.	5.5 L	9 L	13 L	18 L
Inner Height	65 mm	100 mm	150 mm	200 mm
Water Draining	Quick Coupling	Quick Coupling	Quick Coupling	Quick Coupling
Water Filling	On Top	On Top	On Top	On Top
Accesories	Standard*	Standard*	Standard*	Standard*
Material in Contact	Stainless Steel	Stainless Steel	Stainless Steel	Stainless Steel
Permissible Ambient Temperature	5-40°C	5-40°C	5-40°C	5-40°C
Permissible Relative Humidity	80%	80%	80%	80%
Voltage	220-240 V	220-240 V	220-240 V	220-240 V
Frequency	50/60 Hz	50/60 Hz	50/60 Hz	50/60 Hz

^{*}Standard accesories include lid and standard tray. For additional accesories please contact for options.

FOR ALL YOUR QUESTIONS AND INQURIES

- © (+90312) 485 40 42
- (+90312) 485 40 42
- ☑ info@debyetechnic.com
- www.debyetechnic.com
- in DEBYE TECHNIC





^{**}HB Series Water Baths can be designed according to your special needs (volume, dimensions, power input and accesories can be designed for your requirements). Contact to learn more about custom designed water baths.